7:00

7:05

7:15

7:20

7:25

7:35

7:40

8:15

8:45

Wellesley Historical Commission Meeting
July 12, 2016
7:00 p.m.

Great Hall — Wellesley Town Hall - 525 Washington Street

Agenda

Citizen Speak
Approval of Minutes / New Business
House Plaque Approvals
Outreach to the Board of Selectmen / Budget
Proposed 40B Development at 680 Worcester Street
AT&T / Wellesley Campus Monopole - Request for Comment
Bylaw Subcommittee Update
Project Updates

e Wellesley Hills Station
Town Hall Envelope Study
Cliff Road Bridge

Hills Branch Library
House Plaque Research Contract

Beebe Plague
Wellesley Square Wayfinding and Branding

Adjourn



