Wellesley Historical Commission Meeting

July 12, 2016

7:00 p.m.

Great Hall – Wellesley Town Hall - 525 Washington Street

Agenda

7:00	Citizen Speak
7:05	Approval of Minutes / New Business
7:15	House Plaque Approvals
7:20	Outreach to the Board of Selectmen / Budget
7:25	Proposed 40B Development at 680 Worcester Street
7:35	AT&T / Wellesley Campus Monopole - Request for Comment
7:40	Bylaw Subcommittee Update
8:15	 Project Updates Wellesley Hills Station Town Hall Envelope Study Cliff Road Bridge Hills Branch Library House Plaque Research Contract Beebe Plaque Wellesley Square Wayfinding and Branding
8:45	Adjourn